
WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc, Chilean 
Btl  £23.00 //  250ml £7.95 //  175ml £6.50

Un-Oaked Chardonnay, Franschhoek Cellars,
South Africa
Btl  £24.00 //  250ml £8.25 //  175ml £6.50

Pinot Grigio,  Cantina, Italy
Btl  £24.95 //  250ml £8.35 //  175ml £6.95

Picpoul De Pinet,  France
Btl  £36.95 //  250ml £12.25 //  175ml £9.25

Sauvignon Blanc, Aotereo, New Zealand
Btl  £32.95 //  250ml £11.25 //  175ml £8.50

Rioja Blanco, Spain
Btl  £29.00 //  250ml £9.75 //  175ml £7.50

Riesling, Dr Zen Zen, Germany
Btl  £29.95

SPARKLING

Prosecco, Cantina, Italy
Btl  £30.95 //  200ml Btl  £8.50

Chimere Champagne, France
A perfect  harmony of  r ichness ,  f ruit iness  and freshness  
Bt l  £45.95

T h e  S u n  D r i n k s  L i s t
P l e a s e  a s k  t h e  t e a m  f o r  o u r  s p e c i a l  

d r i n k  o f  t h e  w e e k !



RED WINES

Pinot Noir,  Dr Zen Zen, Germany
Btl  £29.00 //  250ml £9.75 //  175ml £7.50

Merlot,  Italy
Btl  £22.95 //  250ml £7.95 //  175ml £6.50

Malbec,  Para Dos,  Argentina
Btl  £28.95 //  250ml £9.95 //  175ml £7.50

Toscana, Passia Rossa,  Italy
Btl  £34.95

Primitivo, Di Manduria,  Italy
Btl  £41.95

ROSÉ WINES

Zinfandel,  Hilmar Springs,  USA
Btl  £22.95 //  250ml £8.25 //  175ml £6.50

Provence Rosé,  Routas,  France
Btl  £32.95 //  250ml £11.25 //  175ml £8.50

Pinot Rosato,  Italy 
Btl  £24.95 //  250ml £8.35 //  175ml £6.95



THE SUN TAPS

Madri  
Prahva 
Peroni
Carl ing
Guinness
Napton's  Peacemaker
Stowford
Cotswold Pale
Hooky
Old Hooky
Off The Hook 
Hooky Guest  Ale –  p lease  ask the team to f ind out  more

BOTTLE & CANS

Guinness  0%
San Miguel  0%
Heineken 0%
Thatchers  0%
Peroni (gf)  
Corona 
Oat Sower
Old Mout Cider  
 -  p l ease  ask the team to f ind our f lavours  

T h e  S u n  D r i n k s  L i s t
P l e a s e  a s k  u s  a b o u t  o u r  s p e c i a l  d r i n k s  f o r  t h e  w e e k !

H a l f P i n t
£3.00
£2.95
£3.20
£2.70
£3.05
£2.70
£2.65
£3.05
£2.40
£2.70
£2.70

£5.90
£5.80
£6.30
£5.30
£6.00
£5.30
£5.20
£6.00
£4.70
£5.30
£5.30

£5.40
£4.40
£4.40
£5.00
£4.80
£4.90
£5.40
£6.00



GIN SELECTION
Freespir i t  London Dry 
Freespir i t  Pink Grapefruit  
Gordons
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevi l le   
Tanqueray 0%
Hendricks 
Bombay
Malfy Grapefruit
Malfy Blood Orange
Select ion of  Whit ley Nei l l  

SOFT DRINKS

Draught Pepsi  / /  Pepsi  Max //  Lemonade
Bott le  Coke //  Diet  Coke
Fentimans Elderf lower
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Applet i ser
Double Dutch Tonics  -  
please  ask for  our recommendat ions!  
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Pass ionfruit  
J20 Apple & Mango 
Bott led St i l l  Water 
Bott led Sparkl ing Water 

T h e  S u n  D r i n k s  L i s t

Half  £2.40 /  Pint  £3.90

£2.40
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.80
£2.90

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.80

(200ml)

Smal l  £3.50 /  Large £4.95
Smal l  £3.50 /  Large £4.95

Please  have a look at  the Bar to see  our ful l  se lec t ion of  Gin f lavours . . .



LIQUEURS 
Baileys
Disaronno 
Tia Maria  
Cointreau

VODKA
Smirnoff  
Grey Goose 
Smirnoff  Cherry /  Smirnoff  Mango 
Have you t r ied these? Let  us  know which i s  your favouri te !

RUM
Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark 
Captain Morgan Spiced 
Mount Gay 
Kraken
Havana 7
Dead Mans Finger 
Lambs Navy Rum

WHISKEY 
Gentleman Jack 
Jack Daniels  
Tal i sker 
Jameson 

COGNAC/BRANDY
Remy Martin 
Hennessy
Courvosier  

SHOTS 
Baby Guinness  
Sambucca
Tequi la  Gold
Tequi la  Si lver

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

£5.80
£5.80
£5.20

(4 for  £10)

25ml or  Standard Serving


