The Sun Drinks List

Please ask the team for our special drink of the week!

WHITE WINES



Sauvignon Blanc, Chilean Btl £23.00 // 250ml £7.95 // 175ml £6.50

Un-Oaked Chardonnay, Franschhoek Cellars, South Africa
Brl £24 00 // 250ml £8 25 // 175ml £6 50

Pinot Grigio, Cantina, Italy Btl £24.95 // 250ml £8.35 // 175ml £6.95

Picpoul De Pinet, France Btl £36.95 // 250ml £12.25 // 175ml £9.25

Sauvignon Blanc, Aotereo, New Zealand Btl £32.95 // 250ml £11.25 // 175ml £8.50

Rioja Blanco, Spain Btl £29.00 // 250ml £9.75 // 175ml £7.50

Riesling, Dr Zen Zen, Germany Btl £29.95

SPARKLING



Prosecco, Cantina, Italy Btl \$30.95 // 200ml Btl \$8.50

Chimere Champagne, France
A perfect harmony of richness, fruitiness and freshness
Btl £45.95



RED WINES



Pinot Noir, Dr Zen Zen, Germany Btl £29.00 // 250ml £9.75 // 175ml £7.50

Merlot, Italy Btl £22.95 // 250ml £7.95 // 175ml £6.50

Malbec, Para Dos, Argentina Btl £28.95 // 250ml £9.95 // 175ml £7.50

Toscana, Passia Rossa, Italy Btl £34.95

Primitivo, Di Manduria, Italy Btl £41.95

ROSÉ WINES



Zinfandel, Hilmar Springs, USA Btl £22.95 // 250ml £8.25 // 175ml £6.50

Provence Rosé, Routas, France Btl £32.95 // 250ml £11.25 // 175ml £8.50

Pinot Rosato, Italy Btl £24.95 // 250ml £8.35 // 175ml £6.95

The Sun Drinks List

Please ask us about our special drinks for the week!

THE SUN TAPS

	Half	Pint
Madri	£3.00	£5.90
Prahva	£2.95	£5.80
Peroni	£3.20	£6.30
Carling	£2.70	£5.30
Guinness	£3.05	£6.00
Napton's Peacemaker	£2.70	£5.30
Stowford	£2.65	£5.20
Cotswold Pale	£3.05	£6.00
Hooky	£2.40	£4.70
Old Hooky	£2.70	£5.30
Off The Hook	£2.70	£5.30
Hooky Guest Ale - nlease ask the team to find out more		

Hooky Guest Ale - please ask the team to find out more

BOTTLE & CANS

0.07	
Guinness 0%	£5.40
San Miguel 0%	£4.40
Heineken 0%	£4.40
Thatchers 0%	£5.00
Peroni (gf)	£4.80
Corona	£4.90
Oat Sower	£5.40
Old Mout Cider	£6.00
- please ask the team to find our flavours	



The Sun Drinks List

SOFT DRINKS



Draught Pepsi // Pepsi Max // Lemonade	Half £2.40 / Pint £3.90
Bottle Coke // Diet Coke	£2.40 (200ml)
Fentimans Elderflower	£3.90
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.90
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£3.90
Appletiser	£3.80
Double Dutch Tonics -	£2.90
please ask for our recommendations!	
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.80
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£3.80
J20 Apple & Mango	£3.80
Bottled Still Water	Small £3.50 / Large £4.95
Bottled Sparkling Water	Small £3.50 / Large £4.95

GIN SELECTION



Freespirit London Dry	£5.00
Freespirit Pink Grapefruit	£5.00
Gordons	£4.50
Tanqueray	£5.00
Tanqueray Seville	£5.00
Tanqueray 0%	£4.20
Hendricks	£5.00
Bombay	£5.00
Malfy Grapefruit	£5.00
Malfy Blood Orange	£5.00
Selection of Whitley Neill	£4.80

Please have a look at the Bar to see our full selection of Gin flavours...

,	a 110 0
Disaronno	£5.00
Tia Maria	£5.00
Cointreau	£5.00
VODKA	
Smirnoff	£5.00
Grey Goose	£6.00
Smirnoff Cherry / Smirnoff Mango	£5.00
Have you tried these? Let us know which is	
Thave you then these. Bet ws know which is	your javourite.
RUM	
Bacardi	£5.00
Captain Morgan Dark	£5.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	£5.00
Mount Gay	£5.50
Kraken	£5.00
Havana 7	£5.00
Dead Mans Finger	£5.00
Lambs Navy Rum	£5.00
WHISKEY	
Gentleman Jack	£5.00
Jack Daniels	£5.00
Talisker	£6.00
Jameson	£5.00
·	23.00
COGNAC/BRANDY	
Remy Martin	£5.80
Hennessy	£5.80
Courvosier	£5.20
	23.20
SHOTS (4 for £10)	
Baby Guinness	
Sambucca	
Tequila Gold	
Tequila Silver	

25ml or Standard Serving £4.50

LIQUEURS Baileys